L2300015489

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
,		
		
(Ac	idress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bi)	isiness Entity Name)	
(50	ishigs Likily Hallio,	
(Do	ocument Number)	
· :fred Copies	Certificates o	of Status
reial Instructions to Filia	ng Officer:	!
•		

Office Use Only



200400728762

wa3-8/15

LLC NK :

2020 JIN 25 AH 9: 31

197 17 17 6: nr

C)

X02250,00524,00167,00671 X-02250,02544,02976,00671 FLORIDA CAPITAL COURTER SERVICES, INC 2330 CLARE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309 (850) 524-5437 (850) 524-6243

EXAMINIER'S INITIALS:____

PLEASE USE FUNDS FROM ACCT: 12021000	00160 AMOUNT: \$ 25.00
AUTHORIZATION: du of	<u></u>
NDB HILL HOLDINGS, LLC L23000015	489
	amber, (if known):
Walk in Mail out	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy
Wall out	
Certified Copy of Articles of Incorporation Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	<u>AMMENDMENTS</u>
Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Domestication Other CORP PLLC	X Amendment Resignation of R.A. Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution Merger Conversion Amended and restated Articles Statement of Authority
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS
Annual Report	Foreign filing Limited Partnership
Fictitious Name	Reinstatement
APOSTIL() Country	Other
Country	



January 24, 2023

FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES INC

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309

SUBJECT: NDB HILL HOLDINGS, LLC

Ref. Number: L23000015489

We have received your document for NDB HILL HOLDINGS, LLC and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$25.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The amendment must be signed by a member or authorized representative of a member.

all

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6823.

Annette Ramsey OPS

SECRETAL TALLAHAS

Letter Number: 823A00001663

RECEIVED

183 JAN 25 PH 12: 4:

ECRETABLY OF STATE

LLAHASSEL'OF STATE



January 18, 2023

FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC.

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309

SUBJECT: NDB HILL HOLDINGS, LLC

Ref. Number: L23000015489

We have received your document for NDB HILL HOLDINGS, LLC and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$25.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is P96000019001.

The amendment must be signed by a member or authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6823.

Annette Ramsey OPS

Letter Number: 623A00001236

2023 JAN 23 A 3 34 SECRETARY OF STATE TALL AHASSEE, FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

Registration Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

Div	ision of Corp	porations		
		oldings, LLC		
SUBJECT:		Name of Limit	ted Liability Company	
The enclosed	i Articles of .	Amendment and fee(s) are subr	mitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspo	ndence concerning this matter t	o the following:	
		Heather Zbytniewski		
			Name of Person	
		Ledbetter Law Group		
			Firm/Company	
		229 Pensacola Road		
			Address	
		Venice, FL 34285		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		corp@ledbetterlawfl.com		
		E-mail address: ()	to be used for future annual report noti	(fication)
For further i	nformation c	oncerning this matter, please ca	ill:	
James Butle	er		941 650-6969 at ()	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for the	he following amount:		
■ \$25.00	Filing Fee	☐ \$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60,00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	ailing Addre		Street Address: Registration Se	ection
	egistration ivision of C	Section Corporations	Division of Co	
	O. Box 632		The Centre of	Tallahassee

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

7-11_E1J 2023 JAN 25 AM 9:31

NDB Hill Holdings, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

ļ		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compa Florida document number <u>L23000015489</u>	ny were filed on January	13. 2023 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited b	iability company here:	
Nob Hill Design, LLC		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Li	ability Company," the design	ation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
	-	
	-	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
maning dualities in the little		
		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered offi	ce address on our recor	ds, enter the name of the new regist
agent and/or the new registered office address here:		
Name of New Registered Agent:	·	
N D 1 1007 All		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida si	reet address
		Florida
	City	Florida Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Age		·
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and openisions of all statutes relative to the proper and compl	agree to act in this capa	icity. I further agree to comply will distingt and I am familiar with and

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			□Remove
			□Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
		□Remove	
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			☐ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
		<u></u>	□Remove
			□Change

	-
	
	
	 •
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	Pursuant to 605.020 vill not be listed a
e record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The rd is filed.	90th day after the
Dated 2023	
June 1 Butter	
Signature of a number or authorized representative of a member	
James L. Butler	